
Best 3 out of 6 Winners / StandingsPRIT 2014

Place Bowler Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Hdcp Total Series Payout

 1 FOSTER, RICHARD A  236  232  208  183  859

 2 PIKE, ROBERT  289  247  239  81  856

 3 WRIGHT, JASON  233  233  211  171  848

 4 JAVIER, CHRIS  241  234  227  138  840

 5 WHITE, JAY  300  202  201  135  838

 6 RUBIO, KAMELA  214  204  192  216  826

 7 OGRENTZ, DONNA  211  189  179  243  822

 8 COLLINS, FORREST  176  126  124  390  816

 9 RILEY, MIKE  238  216  215  144  813

 10 HETU, JOEY  265  235  229  81  810

HISEY, ROB  276  235  191  108  810

HANNA, DIANE  222  212  211  165  810

 13 IMBURGIA, MIKE  237  235  181  156  809

 14 DONOVAN, JEFFREY J  237  223  223  117  800

BOGGESS, JOHN M  220  209  191  180  800

 16 THOMPSON, DEBBIE L  221  190  168  216  795

VANCE, JIM  235  222  158  180  795

 18 WILLIAMS, PATRICK MI  205  170  169  249  793

 19 BRIDGES, MIKEY  268  225  194  105  792

 20 CANTRELL, KENNETH  213  196  190  189  788

 21 BRICKMAN, DENNIS L  234  216  199  138  787

 22 JOHNSON, JEFF  223  217  208  132  780

WALTER, CHUCK  244  203  189  144  780

 24 ORTT, JULIE  191  182  181  225  779

 25 ROBINSON, LEO  202  177  174  222  775

 26 FLAHERTY, PATRICK J  180  171  150  270  771

SPARKS, KENNETH D  212  203  191  165  771

 28 SPAAR, GIDEON  244  235  211  78  768

 29 BELLUSO, GINA L  200  172  170  225  767

 30 LARIOS, TOMMY  213  202  192  159  766

 31 RATHERT, DAVE M  236  222  214  93  765

 32 REGUL, DAVID  226  216  199  120  761

BELCHER, RICHARD G  174  162  155  270  761

 34 REYNOLDS, CHRIS  178  143  136  303  760

 35 MERRILL, JONATHAN  236  227  196  99  758

DELANOIT, PAUL G  220  195  181  162  758

 37 DIFFIE, DANIEL  211  204  194  144  753

 38 HATCHER, CURT R  168  160  156  267  751

 39 MASTERSON, ALBERT  181  160  160  249  750

BROWN, ROBERT  194  193  168  195  750

 41 WHITTAKER, TIM  190  173  154  231  748

 42 AZZARELLO, BRIAN  184  181  172  207  744

 43 HOHMANN, ROBERT  177  177  170  219  743

 44 MORALES, MARCO  233  171  170  168  742

 45 WEBSTER, JEANNE  181  174  158  228  741

 46 HENSELEN, KEITH  160  150  142  288  740
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Best 3 out of 6 Winners / StandingsPRIT 2014

Place Bowler Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Hdcp Total Series Payout

 47 LINKEY, VICKI A  126  117  111  384  738

 48 TIBONI, TOMMIE  182  177  177  201  737

 49 STEELE, DAVID R  211  158  157  210  736

 50 SCHNEIDEWENT, JAMES  204  187  169  174  734

 51 CANTRELL, JODI  174  174  174  210  732

SMITH, DAVID O  195  182  178  177  732

 53 MAYO, CHARLIE  149  148  147  285  729

DEWEY, KURTIS  208  191  162  168  729

 55 CHINNICI, CHRIS  186  180  165  192  723

 56 CREGG, JOHN  194  184  162  177  717

 57 THATCHER, RUSS  220  206  205  84  715

JEFFERS, JOE  181  180  165  189  715

PEARSON, HANK  178  173  172  192  715

 60 OHRN, DAN  235  212  186  81  714

 61 BALTIERREZ, MARTIN X  158  156  154  243  711

 62 KENNEDY, CHARLES  201  171  161  177  710

FLEISHER, THOMAS L  222  197  180  111  710

 64 WINTER, DAVID B  191  172  168  174  705

 65 KLECAK, RYCK  168  159  159  216  702

 66 GOOD, DAVID  191  157  155  198  701

 67 ROSE, DAVID  192  182  182  144  700

 68 SCHUH, TIMM  164  161  159  207  691

 69 BOGAN, GREG  148  147  137  258  690

 70 SHOVESTULL, JONN  189  188  172  138  687

 71 HANNAH, ARLENE  144  141  135  264  684

 72 ZIMMERMAN, CHERYL  150  150  128  255  683
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Bowler Score

3/15/2014

Men High Handicap GamePRIT 2014

PayoutPlace

 1 WHITE, JAY  345 $0.00

 2 ROSE, DAVID  338 $0.00

 3 PAZ, ALEX  327 $0.00

 4 PIKE, ROBERT  316 $0.00

 5 BRIDGES, MIKEY  313 $0.00

 6 HISEY, ROB  312 $0.00

 7 CHRISMAN, ADAM  310 $0.00

 8 ROBINSON, LEO  309 $0.00

 9 JOHNSON, JEFF  308 $0.00

MARTIN, NATHANIAL  308 $0.00

 11 COLLINS, FORREST  306 $0.00

 12 HOLLISTER, JIM  298 $0.00

 13 FOSTER, RICHARD A  297 $0.00

WHITE, SHAWN B  297 $0.00

GRADDY, SETH  297 $0.00

 16 VANCE, JIM  295 $0.00

 17 WHEELER, MICHAEL B  294 $0.00

 18 WILEY, JAY B  292 $0.00

WRIGHT, JASON  292 $0.00

KELLEY, KYLE  292 $0.00

HETU, JOEY  292 $0.00

WALTER, CHUCK  292 $0.00

 23 SCHROEDER, LARRY D  290 $0.00

CURIEL, RAUL  290 $0.00

 25 MORALES, MARCO  289 $0.00

MARTINEZ, DAVID  289 $0.00

IMBURGIA, MIKE  289 $0.00

 28 WILLIAMS, PATRICK MI  288 $0.00

 29 JAVIER, CHRIS  287 $0.00

 30 DUNKLE, DOUGLAS S  286 $0.00

REYNOLDS, CHRIS  286 $0.00

RILEY, MIKE  286 $0.00

 33 RITTER, TANNER  285 $0.00

SAUNDERS, DANIEL R  285 $0.00

MACOMBER, JOE  285 $0.00

BLATCHLEY, BOBBY  285 $0.00

HIRSCH, BRIAN  285 $0.00

BYRD, JOHN E  285 $0.00

 39 THOMPSON, CLARK  284 $0.00

 40 OHRN, DAN  283 $0.00

 41 SCARBOROUGH, CHRIS  282 $0.00

EVANS, DANNY A  282 $0.00

KING, CHRIS  282 $0.00

 44 KENNEDY, STEVEN J  281 $0.00

STEELE, DAVID R  281 $0.00

 46 BRICKMAN, DENNIS L  280 $0.00

KATONA, PAUL  280 $0.00
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Bowler Score

3/15/2014

Men High Handicap GamePRIT 2014

PayoutPlace

 46 BOGGESS, JOHN M  280 $0.00

 49 SPERRY, RONNIE  279 $0.00

 50 FRANKS, WES  277 $0.00

 51 CANTRELL, KENNETH  276 $0.00

DONOVAN, JEFFREY J  276 $0.00

 53 DELANOIT, PAUL G  274 $0.00

OSEEN, DWAYNE  274 $0.00

BELCHER, RICHARD G  274 $0.00

SPAAR, GIDEON  274 $0.00

 57 KENNEDY, CHARLES  273 $0.00

KLECAK, RYCK  273 $0.00

 59 HOUGH, DUANE E  272 $0.00

 60 TIBONI, TOMMIE  271 $0.00

 61 MIGLIARO, JOHN  270 $0.00

FLAHERTY, PATRICK J  270 $0.00

DIFFIE, DANIEL  270 $0.00

REYDA, ANDREW  270 $0.00

 65 MERRILL, JONATHAN  269 $0.00

WAGNER, CRAIG M  269 $0.00

 67 PEARSON, HANK  268 $0.00

 68 SPARKS, KENNETH D  267 $0.00

WHITTAKER, TIM  267 $0.00

HEISTAND, TIM  267 $0.00

RATHERT, DAVE M  267 $0.00

 72 LARIOS, TOMMY  266 $0.00

REGUL, DAVID  266 $0.00

 74 INGHAM, ROBERT H  265 $0.00

GRIFFORE, DOUG W  265 $0.00

 76 DEWEY, KURTIS  264 $0.00

MASTERSON, ALBERT  264 $0.00

THATCHER, RUSS  264 $0.00

 79 THOMAS, ERIC  263 $0.00

BLASE, JEFF G  263 $0.00

 81 GRAY, JOE  262 $0.00

SCHNEIDEWENT, JAMES  262 $0.00

 83 JENNINGS, RUSSELL  261 $0.00

BENJAMIN, JASON  261 $0.00

FERNHOLZ, LYNDA  261 $0.00

 86 SCHNEIDER, ADAM  260 $0.00

 87 FLEISHER, THOMAS L  259 $0.00

CHANDLER, SCOTT  259 $0.00

BROWN, ROBERT  259 $0.00

GOLDBERG, ALAN L  259 $0.00

 91 ROBERTSON, AARON  258 $0.00

 92 ALLIS, LONNY  257 $0.00

HATCHER, CURT R  257 $0.00

GOOD, DAVID  257 $0.00
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Bowler Score

3/15/2014

Men High Handicap GamePRIT 2014

PayoutPlace

 95 JEFFERS, JOE  256 $0.00

HENSELEN, KEITH  256 $0.00

 97 SMITH, DAVID O  255 $0.00

LANEY, JERRY  255 $0.00

WESTBROOK, DYLAN  255 $0.00

 100 CHINNICI, CHRIS  254 $0.00

 101 CREGG, JOHN  253 $0.00

AZZARELLO, BRIAN  253 $0.00

 103 KOPPES, KIRBY  252 $0.00

ORR, ROSS D  252 $0.00

 105 BALTIERREZ, MARTIN X  250 $0.00

HOHMANN, ROBERT  250 $0.00

 107 WINTER, DAVID B  249 $0.00

 108 HANNON, DANIEL  248 $0.00

 109 FREY, GREG  247 $0.00

MAYO, CHARLIE  247 $0.00

SHOVESTULL, JONN  247 $0.00

 112 KELLY, BRIAN  245 $0.00

 113 CRABTREE, BILLY  243 $0.00

 114 SCHUH, TIMM  240 $0.00

 115 ACITO, SALVATORE F  238 $0.00

 116 RAWLS, PATRICK S  235 $0.00

 117 BOGAN, GREG  234 $0.00

 118 TARAS, PAUL  75 $0.00

 119 HOFFMAN, KENNETH  67 $0.00
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3/15/2014

Men High Handicap SeriesPRIT 2014

Bowler Handicap SeriesPlace Payout

 1 ROSE, DAVID  867 $0.00

 2 PIKE, ROBERT  856 $0.00

 3 MARTIN, NATHANIAL  848 $0.00

 4 KELLEY, KYLE  845 $0.00

 5 JAVIER, CHRIS  840 $0.00

CURIEL, RAUL  840 $0.00

 7 MARTINEZ, DAVID  836 $0.00

 8 CHRISMAN, ADAM  823 $0.00

 9 BRIDGES, MIKEY  819 $0.00

 10 COLLINS, FORREST  816 $0.00

 11 RILEY, MIKE  813 $0.00

 12 HETU, JOEY  810 $0.00

HISEY, ROB  810 $0.00

 14 WHITE, JAY  809 $0.00

 15 ROBINSON, LEO  804 $0.00

 16 FRANKS, WES  802 $0.00

 17 WRIGHT, JASON  801 $0.00

 18 WHITE, SHAWN B  800 $0.00

 19 HIRSCH, BRIAN  799 $0.00

 20 HOLLISTER, JIM  798 $0.00

 21 VANCE, JIM  795 $0.00

 22 IMBURGIA, MIKE  794 $0.00

 23 FOSTER, RICHARD A  793 $0.00

 24 JOHNSON, JEFF  791 $0.00

 25 SPERRY, RONNIE  790 $0.00

 26 DONOVAN, JEFFREY J  789 $0.00

PAZ, ALEX  789 $0.00

 28 SPAAR, GIDEON  788 $0.00

 29 BELCHER, RICHARD G  787 $0.00

 30 MACOMBER, JOE  782 $0.00

 31 SAUNDERS, DANIEL R  781 $0.00

 32 BRICKMAN, DENNIS L  780 $0.00

CANTRELL, KENNETH  780 $0.00

 34 REYDA, ANDREW  773 $0.00
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3/15/2014

Men High Handicap SeriesPRIT 2014

Bowler Handicap SeriesPlace Payout

 35 WALTER, CHUCK  771 $0.00

 36 LARIOS, TOMMY  769 $0.00

 37 BLATCHLEY, BOBBY  767 $0.00

 38 RATHERT, DAVE M  765 $0.00

 39 THOMPSON, CLARK  764 $0.00

 40 SPARKS, KENNETH D  763 $0.00

 41 WILLIAMS, PATRICK MI  762 $0.00

WAGNER, CRAIG M  762 $0.00

 43 KATONA, PAUL  757 $0.00

 44 REGUL, DAVID  755 $0.00

 45 OSEEN, DWAYNE  753 $0.00

 46 JENNINGS, RUSSELL  751 $0.00

SCHROEDER, LARRY D  751 $0.00

 48 BOGGESS, JOHN M  748 $0.00

MASTERSON, ALBERT  748 $0.00

 50 WHEELER, MICHAEL B  747 $0.00

 51 THOMAS, ERIC  746 $0.00

OHRN, DAN  746 $0.00

 53 ROBERTSON, AARON  744 $0.00

EVANS, DANNY A  744 $0.00

BYRD, JOHN E  744 $0.00

WESTBROOK, DYLAN  744 $0.00

 57 WILEY, JAY B  743 $0.00

 58 BROWN, ROBERT  742 $0.00

TIBONI, TOMMIE  742 $0.00

 60 FERNHOLZ, LYNDA  741 $0.00

REYNOLDS, CHRIS  741 $0.00

 62 RITTER, TANNER  740 $0.00

 63 SCHNEIDEWENT, JAMES  738 $0.00

 64 MERRILL, JONATHAN  736 $0.00

 65 STEELE, DAVID R  735 $0.00

 66 SMITH, DAVID O  734 $0.00

HOHMANN, ROBERT  734 $0.00

 68 KING, CHRIS  733 $0.00
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3/15/2014

Men High Handicap SeriesPRIT 2014

Bowler Handicap SeriesPlace Payout

 68 SCARBOROUGH, CHRIS  733 $0.00

 70 AZZARELLO, BRIAN  730 $0.00

 71 HATCHER, CURT R  729 $0.00

 72 ORR, ROSS D  727 $0.00

 73 DUNKLE, DOUGLAS S  726 $0.00

 74 PEARSON, HANK  723 $0.00

HEISTAND, TIM  723 $0.00

 76 HANNON, DANIEL  722 $0.00

 77 KOPPES, KIRBY  721 $0.00

 78 CHANDLER, SCOTT  720 $0.00

CHINNICI, CHRIS  720 $0.00

DEWEY, KURTIS  720 $0.00

DIFFIE, DANIEL  720 $0.00

 82 DELANOIT, PAUL G  718 $0.00

INGHAM, ROBERT H  718 $0.00

HENSELEN, KEITH  718 $0.00

 85 MAYO, CHARLIE  714 $0.00

 86 ALLIS, LONNY  713 $0.00

BLASE, JEFF G  713 $0.00

LANEY, JERRY  713 $0.00

BENJAMIN, JASON  713 $0.00

MORALES, MARCO  713 $0.00

 91 GOLDBERG, ALAN L  712 $0.00

 92 HOUGH, DUANE E  711 $0.00

SCHNEIDER, ADAM  711 $0.00

 94 KELLY, BRIAN  710 $0.00

JEFFERS, JOE  710 $0.00

 96 FLAHERTY, PATRICK J  705 $0.00

 97 SHOVESTULL, JONN  704 $0.00

 98 GRADDY, SETH  703 $0.00

 99 GRIFFORE, DOUG W  702 $0.00

GRAY, JOE  702 $0.00

 101 BALTIERREZ, MARTIN X  701 $0.00

FLEISHER, THOMAS L  701 $0.00
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3/15/2014

Men High Handicap SeriesPRIT 2014

Bowler Handicap SeriesPlace Payout

 103 KENNEDY, CHARLES  700 $0.00

KENNEDY, STEVEN J  700 $0.00

 105 THATCHER, RUSS  699 $0.00

 106 MIGLIARO, JOHN  691 $0.00

WHITTAKER, TIM  691 $0.00

 108 KLECAK, RYCK  690 $0.00

 109 FREY, GREG  684 $0.00

 110 SCHUH, TIMM  682 $0.00

 111 CREGG, JOHN  680 $0.00

 112 WINTER, DAVID B  675 $0.00

 113 BOGAN, GREG  673 $0.00

 114 RAWLS, PATRICK S  671 $0.00

 115 CRABTREE, BILLY  669 $0.00

GOOD, DAVID  669 $0.00

ACITO, SALVATORE F  669 $0.00

 118 TARAS, PAUL  225 $0.00

 119 HOFFMAN, KENNETH  201 $0.00
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3/15/2014

PRIT 2014 Men High Scratch Game Winners - 

No Division

Place Bowler High Game Payout

 1 WHITE, JAY  300 $0.00

 2 ROSE, DAVID  290 $0.00

 3 PIKE, ROBERT  289 $0.00

 4 BRIDGES, MIKEY  278 $0.00

 5 HISEY, ROB  276 $0.00

 6 HETU, JOEY  265 $0.00

 7 JOHNSON, JEFF  264 $0.00

 8 DUNKLE, DOUGLAS S  259 $0.00

 9 SAUNDERS, DANIEL R  258 $0.00

 10 OHRN, DAN  256 $0.00

HIRSCH, BRIAN  256 $0.00

 12 PAZ, ALEX  255 $0.00

 13 SPAAR, GIDEON  248 $0.00

SCHROEDER, LARRY D  248 $0.00

 15 WALTER, CHUCK  244 $0.00

 16 JAVIER, CHRIS  241 $0.00

 17 RILEY, MIKE  238 $0.00

HOLLISTER, JIM  238 $0.00

 19 WHITE, SHAWN B  237 $0.00

IMBURGIA, MIKE  237 $0.00

DONOVAN, JEFFREY J  237 $0.00

KATONA, PAUL  237 $0.00

 23 MERRILL, JONATHAN  236 $0.00

THATCHER, RUSS  236 $0.00

FOSTER, RICHARD A  236 $0.00

RATHERT, DAVE M  236 $0.00

GRADDY, SETH  236 $0.00

MARTIN, NATHANIAL  236 $0.00

 29 VANCE, JIM  235 $0.00

THOMPSON, CLARK  235 $0.00

WRIGHT, JASON  235 $0.00

MARTINEZ, DAVID  235 $0.00

ROBINSON, LEO  235 $0.00

 34 BRICKMAN, DENNIS L  234 $0.00

 35 MORALES, MARCO  233 $0.00

 36 WESTBROOK, DYLAN  227 $0.00

 37 REGUL, DAVID  226 $0.00

 38 WILEY, JAY B  223 $0.00

 39 KING, CHRIS  222 $0.00

DIFFIE, DANIEL  222 $0.00

FRANKS, WES  222 $0.00

FLEISHER, THOMAS L  222 $0.00

MACOMBER, JOE  222 $0.00

 44 BOGGESS, JOHN M  220 $0.00
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3/15/2014

PRIT 2014 Men High Scratch Game Winners - 

No Division

Place Bowler High Game Payout

 44 DELANOIT, PAUL G  220 $0.00

BYRD, JOHN E  220 $0.00

 47 CHRISMAN, ADAM  219 $0.00

 48 WAGNER, CRAIG M  218 $0.00

 49 KENNEDY, CHARLES  214 $0.00

 50 GRIFFORE, DOUG W  213 $0.00

CANTRELL, KENNETH  213 $0.00

LARIOS, TOMMY  213 $0.00

KELLEY, KYLE  213 $0.00

 54 SPARKS, KENNETH D  212 $0.00

BLATCHLEY, BOBBY  212 $0.00

 56 STEELE, DAVID R  211 $0.00

 57 DEWEY, KURTIS  208 $0.00

 58 MIGLIARO, JOHN  207 $0.00

 59 WILLIAMS, PATRICK MI  205 $0.00

 60 PEARSON, HANK  204 $0.00

TIBONI, TOMMIE  204 $0.00

SCHNEIDEWENT, JAMES  204 $0.00

 63 EVANS, DANNY A  202 $0.00

 64 SCARBOROUGH, CHRIS  201 $0.00

SHOVESTULL, JONN  201 $0.00

CHANDLER, SCOTT  201 $0.00

KLECAK, RYCK  201 $0.00

 68 KENNEDY, STEVEN J  200 $0.00

OSEEN, DWAYNE  200 $0.00

CURIEL, RAUL  200 $0.00

 71 THOMAS, ERIC  198 $0.00

 72 SMITH, DAVID O  196 $0.00

 73 BROWN, ROBERT  194 $0.00

CREGG, JOHN  194 $0.00

 75 JEFFERS, JOE  193 $0.00

SPERRY, RONNIE  193 $0.00

WHEELER, MICHAEL B  193 $0.00

 78 GOOD, DAVID  191 $0.00

WINTER, DAVID B  191 $0.00

 80 CHINNICI, CHRIS  190 $0.00

WHITTAKER, TIM  190 $0.00

BLASE, JEFF G  190 $0.00

 83 HOUGH, DUANE E  189 $0.00

 84 HEISTAND, TIM  188 $0.00

 85 REYNOLDS, CHRIS  185 $0.00

 86 AZZARELLO, BRIAN  184 $0.00

BELCHER, RICHARD G  184 $0.00

 88 HANNON, DANIEL  181 $0.00
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3/15/2014

PRIT 2014 Men High Scratch Game Winners - 

No Division

Place Bowler High Game Payout

 88 MASTERSON, ALBERT  181 $0.00

 90 FLAHERTY, PATRICK J  180 $0.00

SCHNEIDER, ADAM  180 $0.00

ORR, ROSS D  180 $0.00

 93 REYDA, ANDREW  179 $0.00

 94 GRAY, JOE  178 $0.00

 95 HOHMANN, ROBERT  177 $0.00

 96 COLLINS, FORREST  176 $0.00

 97 CRABTREE, BILLY  175 $0.00

 98 ROBERTSON, AARON  172 $0.00

 99 SCHUH, TIMM  171 $0.00

INGHAM, ROBERT H  171 $0.00

GOLDBERG, ALAN L  171 $0.00

 102 LANEY, JERRY  170 $0.00

 103 FREY, GREG  169 $0.00

BALTIERREZ, MARTIN X  169 $0.00

 105 HATCHER, CURT R  168 $0.00

 106 HENSELEN, KEITH  160 $0.00

 107 ACITO, SALVATORE F  157 $0.00

JENNINGS, RUSSELL  157 $0.00

 109 KELLY, BRIAN  156 $0.00

 110 KOPPES, KIRBY  155 $0.00

 111 ALLIS, LONNY  154 $0.00

 112 MAYO, CHARLIE  152 $0.00

BENJAMIN, JASON  152 $0.00

 114 FERNHOLZ, LYNDA  150 $0.00

 115 BOGAN, GREG  148 $0.00

 116 RITTER, TANNER  136 $0.00

 117 RAWLS, PATRICK S  124 $0.00

 118 HOFFMAN, KENNETH  0 $0.00

TARAS, PAUL  0 $0.00
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3/15/2014

PRIT 2014 Men High Scratch Series Winners - 

No Division

Place Bowler Scratch Series Payout

 1 PIKE, ROBERT  775 $0.00

 2 HETU, JOEY  729 $0.00

 3 ROSE, DAVID  723 $0.00

 4 BRIDGES, MIKEY  714 $0.00

 5 HIRSCH, BRIAN  712 $0.00

 6 SPAAR, GIDEON  710 $0.00

 7 JAVIER, CHRIS  702 $0.00

HISEY, ROB  702 $0.00

 9 SAUNDERS, DANIEL R  700 $0.00

 10 MARTINEZ, DAVID  674 $0.00

WHITE, JAY  674 $0.00

 12 DONOVAN, JEFFREY J  672 $0.00

RATHERT, DAVE M  672 $0.00

 14 RILEY, MIKE  669 $0.00

 15 OHRN, DAN  665 $0.00

 16 WESTBROOK, DYLAN  660 $0.00

 17 JOHNSON, JEFF  659 $0.00

 18 DUNKLE, DOUGLAS S  645 $0.00

 19 BRICKMAN, DENNIS L  642 $0.00

 20 IMBURGIA, MIKE  638 $0.00

 21 MERRILL, JONATHAN  637 $0.00

FRANKS, WES  637 $0.00

 23 REGUL, DAVID  635 $0.00

 24 MARTIN, NATHANIAL  632 $0.00

 25 WRIGHT, JASON  630 $0.00

 26 KATONA, PAUL  628 $0.00

 27 WALTER, CHUCK  627 $0.00

 28 SCHROEDER, LARRY D  625 $0.00

 29 WHITE, SHAWN B  620 $0.00

 30 HOLLISTER, JIM  618 $0.00

 31 THOMPSON, CLARK  617 $0.00

 32 VANCE, JIM  615 $0.00

THATCHER, RUSS  615 $0.00

 34 LARIOS, TOMMY  610 $0.00

FOSTER, RICHARD A  610 $0.00

 36 WAGNER, CRAIG M  609 $0.00

 37 KELLEY, KYLE  608 $0.00

 38 SPARKS, KENNETH D  598 $0.00

 39 MACOMBER, JOE  593 $0.00

 40 CANTRELL, KENNETH  591 $0.00
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3/15/2014

PRIT 2014 Men High Scratch Series Winners - 

No Division

Place Bowler Scratch Series Payout

 41 FLEISHER, THOMAS L  590 $0.00

 42 ROBINSON, LEO  582 $0.00

 43 DIFFIE, DANIEL  576 $0.00

 44 PAZ, ALEX  573 $0.00

 45 CURIEL, RAUL  570 $0.00

 46 BOGGESS, JOHN M  568 $0.00

 47 SHOVESTULL, JONN  566 $0.00

 48 SCHNEIDEWENT, JAMES  564 $0.00

 49 SMITH, DAVID O  557 $0.00

 50 DELANOIT, PAUL G  556 $0.00

 51 KING, CHRIS  553 $0.00

 52 DEWEY, KURTIS  552 $0.00

 53 THOMAS, ERIC  551 $0.00

 54 CHRISMAN, ADAM  550 $0.00

 55 BYRD, JOHN E  549 $0.00

 56 BLATCHLEY, BOBBY  548 $0.00

 57 BROWN, ROBERT  547 $0.00

 58 GRIFFORE, DOUG W  546 $0.00

CHANDLER, SCOTT  546 $0.00

 60 MORALES, MARCO  545 $0.00

 61 TIBONI, TOMMIE  541 $0.00

 62 WILEY, JAY B  536 $0.00

 63 SPERRY, RONNIE  532 $0.00

 64 PEARSON, HANK  531 $0.00

OSEEN, DWAYNE  531 $0.00

 66 CHINNICI, CHRIS  528 $0.00

 67 STEELE, DAVID R  525 $0.00

 68 AZZARELLO, BRIAN  523 $0.00

KENNEDY, CHARLES  523 $0.00

 70 JEFFERS, JOE  521 $0.00

HANNON, DANIEL  521 $0.00

 72 GRADDY, SETH  520 $0.00

 73 BELCHER, RICHARD G  517 $0.00

 74 HOHMANN, ROBERT  515 $0.00

 75 WILLIAMS, PATRICK MI  513 $0.00

 76 ORR, ROSS D  511 $0.00

 77 EVANS, DANNY A  504 $0.00

 78 CREGG, JOHN  503 $0.00

 79 MIGLIARO, JOHN  502 $0.00

 80 WINTER, DAVID B  501 $0.00
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3/15/2014

PRIT 2014 Men High Scratch Series Winners - 

No Division

Place Bowler Scratch Series Payout

 81 REYDA, ANDREW  500 $0.00

 82 MASTERSON, ALBERT  499 $0.00

 83 BLASE, JEFF G  494 $0.00

 84 SCARBOROUGH, CHRIS  490 $0.00

 85 ROBERTSON, AARON  486 $0.00

HEISTAND, TIM  486 $0.00

 87 SCHUH, TIMM  475 $0.00

 88 KLECAK, RYCK  474 $0.00

 89 GOOD, DAVID  471 $0.00

SCHNEIDER, ADAM  471 $0.00

 91 CRABTREE, BILLY  465 $0.00

 92 HATCHER, CURT R  462 $0.00

HOUGH, DUANE E  462 $0.00

 94 WHITTAKER, TIM  460 $0.00

 95 BALTIERREZ, MARTIN X  458 $0.00

LANEY, JERRY  458 $0.00

 97 KENNEDY, STEVEN J  457 $0.00

 98 FREY, GREG  450 $0.00

GRAY, JOE  450 $0.00

 100 GOLDBERG, ALAN L  448 $0.00

 101 WHEELER, MICHAEL B  444 $0.00

 102 KELLY, BRIAN  443 $0.00

 103 JENNINGS, RUSSELL  439 $0.00

 104 REYNOLDS, CHRIS  438 $0.00

 105 INGHAM, ROBERT H  436 $0.00

 106 FLAHERTY, PATRICK J  435 $0.00

 107 HENSELEN, KEITH  430 $0.00

KOPPES, KIRBY  430 $0.00

 109 MAYO, CHARLIE  429 $0.00

 110 COLLINS, FORREST  426 $0.00

ACITO, SALVATORE F  426 $0.00

 112 BOGAN, GREG  415 $0.00

 113 FERNHOLZ, LYNDA  408 $0.00

 114 ALLIS, LONNY  404 $0.00

 115 BENJAMIN, JASON  386 $0.00

 116 RAWLS, PATRICK S  338 $0.00

 117 RITTER, TANNER  293 $0.00

 118 HOFFMAN, KENNETH  0 $0.00

TARAS, PAUL  0 $0.00
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DIVISION A

1 PIKE, ROBERT 609 645 775 2029

2 SPAAR, GIDEON 710 660 592 1962

3 BRIDGES, MIKEY 714 595 631 1940

4 HISEY, ROB 657 702 534 1893

5 HETU, JOEY 564 559 729 1852

6 SAUNDERS, DANIEL 700 573 566 1839

7 THATCHER, RUSS 589 590 615 1794

8 FLEISHER, THOMAS 590 565 523 1678

DIVISION B

1 JOHNSON, JEFF 659 613 622 1894

2 JAVIER, CHRIS 588 702 602 1892

3 WHITE, JAY 582 674 582 1838

4 HANNA, DIANE 627 613 583 1823

5 REGUL, DAVID 633 635 547 1815

6 RILEY, MIKE 510 669 594 1773

7 BRICKMAN, DENNIS 528 642 578 1748

8 THOMPSON, CLARK 582 617 519 1718

9 DIFFIE, DAN 576 542 540 1658 ALTERNATE

10 DELANOIT, PAUL 496 556 546 1598

DIVISION C

1 WRIGHT, JASON 630 614 626 1870

2 HOLLISTER, JIM 618 530 536 1684

3 BOGGESS, JOHN 546 561 568 1675

4 RUBIO, KAMELA 477 591 534 1602

5 SMITH, DAVID 557 494 520 1571

6 TIBONI, TOMMIE 541 485 535 1561

7 SCHNEIDEWENT, JAMES 564 560 419 1543

8 BROWN, ROBERT 547 490 500 1537

9 CHINNICI, CHRIS 528 504 437 1469 ALTERNATE

10 CREGG, JOHN 454 503 485 1442

11 CANTRELL, JODI 440 498 473 1411

12 BERGERON, MONICA 436 490 470 1396

13 KLECAK, RYCK 466 474 419 1359

DIVISION D

1 OGRENTZ, DONNA 510 508 550 1568

2 ROBINSON, LEO 582 536 436 1554

3 BELLUSO, GINA 523 508 496 1527

4 ORTT, JULIE 478 504 493 1475

5 CURIEL, RAUL 446 570 434 1450

6 WILLIAMS, PATRICK 447 513 487 1447

7 WHITTAKER, TIM 394 460 431 1285

8 COFFELT, MEG 431 380 459 1270

9 FLAHERTY, PATRICK 391 434 435 1260 ALTERNATE

PRIT 2014 SCRATCH ROLL OFF QUALIFIERS



10 ZIMMERMAN, CHERYL 384 383 391 1158

DIVISION E

1 PINER, MARY BETH 499 409 421 1329

2 MAYO, CHARLIE 421 429 407 1257

3 REYNOLDS, CHRIS 438 418 392 1248

4 JENNINGS, RUSSELL 384 439 366 1189

5 ALLIS, LONNY 403 368 404 1175

6 MARIE, K 253 338 284 875



DIVISION A

1 PIKE, ROBERT 609 645 775 2029

2 SPAAR, GIDEON 710 660 592 1962

3 BRIDGES, MIKEY 714 595 631 1940

4 HISEY, ROB 657 702 534 1893

5 HETU, JOEY 564 559 729 1852

6 SAUNDERS, DANIEL 700 573 566 1839

7 THATCHER, RUSS 589 590 615 1794

8 FLEISHER, THOMAS 590 565 523 1678

DIVISION B

1 JOHNSON, JEFF 659 613 622 1894

2 JAVIER, CHRIS 588 702 602 1892

3 WHITE, JAY 582 674 582 1838

4 HANNA, DIANE 627 613 583 1823

5 REGUL, DAVID 633 635 547 1815

6 RILEY, MIKE 510 669 594 1773

7 BRICKMAN, DENNIS 528 642 578 1748

8 THOMPSON, CLARK 582 617 519 1718

9 DIFFIE, DAN 576 542 540 1658 ALTERNATE

10 DELANOIT, PAUL 496 556 546 1598

DIVISION C

1 WRIGHT, JASON 630 614 626 1870

2 HOLLISTER, JIM 618 530 536 1684

3 BOGGESS, JOHN 546 561 568 1675

4 RUBIO, KAMELA 477 591 534 1602

5 SMITH, DAVID 557 494 520 1571

6 TIBONI, TOMMIE 541 485 535 1561

7 SCHNEIDEWENT, JAMES 564 560 419 1543

8 BROWN, ROBERT 547 490 500 1537

9 CHINNICI, CHRIS 528 504 437 1469 ALTERNATE

10 CREGG, JOHN 454 503 485 1442

11 CANTRELL, JODI 440 498 473 1411

12 BERGERON, MONICA 436 490 470 1396

13 KLECAK, RYCK 466 474 419 1359

DIVISION D

1 OGRENTZ, DONNA 510 508 550 1568

2 ROBINSON, LEO 582 536 436 1554

3 BELLUSO, GINA 523 508 496 1527

4 ORTT, JULIE 478 504 493 1475

5 CURIEL, RAUL 446 570 434 1450

6 WILLIAMS, PATRICK 447 513 487 1447

7 WHITTAKER, TIM 394 460 431 1285

8 COFFELT, MEG 431 380 459 1270

9 FLAHERTY, PATRICK 391 434 435 1260 ALTERNATE

PRIT 2014 SCRATCH ROLL OFF QUALIFIERS



10 ZIMMERMAN, CHERYL 384 383 391 1158

DIVISION E

1 PINER, MARY BETH 499 409 421 1329

2 MAYO, CHARLIE 421 429 407 1257

3 REYNOLDS, CHRIS 438 418 392 1248

4 JENNINGS, RUSSELL 384 439 366 1189

5 ALLIS, LONNY 403 368 404 1175

6 MARIE, K 253 338 284 875



Singles All Events WinnersPRIT 2014

BowlerPlace Scr Score Total HDCP Total PayoutS D T

MARTIN, NATHANIAL  1  1775  648  2423 $0.00 590  632  553

WRIGHT, JASON  2  1870  513  2383 $0.00 630  614  626

STRATTON, AMY D 3  1751  594  2345 $0.00 513  671  567

CHRISMAN, ADAM  4  1516  819  2335 $0.00 470  550  496

FOSTER, RICHARD A 5  1774  549  2323 $0.00 561  603  610

HANNA, DIANE  6  1823  495  2318 $0.00 627  613  583

PAZ, ALEX  7  1663  648  2311 $0.00 523  573  567

JAVIER, CHRIS  8  1892  414  2306 $0.00 588  702  602

WHITE, SHAWN B 9  1762  540  2302 $0.00 607  535  620

OGRENTZ, DONNA  10  1568  729  2297 $0.00 510  508  550

JOHNSON, JEFF  11  1894  396  2290 $0.00 659  613  622

KELLEY, KYLE  1579  711  2290 $0.00 471  500  608

FRANKS, WES  13  1783  495  2278 $0.00 567  637  579

CARTER, BARBARA J 14  1044  1233  2277 $0.00 365  317  362

PIKE, ROBERT  15  2029  243  2272 $0.00 609  645  775

CURIEL, RAUL  16  1449  810  2259 $0.00 446  570  433

BRIDGES, MIKEY  17  1940  315  2255 $0.00 714  595  631

MARTINEZ, DAVID  18  1767  486  2253 $0.00 583  674  510

RUBIO, KAMELA  19  1602  648  2250 $0.00 477  591  534

SPERRY, RONNIE  20  1472  774  2246 $0.00 532  471  469

MEI, TINA MARIE  1751  495  2246 $0.00 644  546  561

WHITE, JAY  22  1838  405  2243 $0.00 582  674  582

CANTRELL, KENNETH  23  1673  567  2240 $0.00 545  591  537

THOMPSON, CATHI  24  1554  684  2238 $0.00 504  516  534

SPARKS, KENNETH D 25  1736  495  2231 $0.00 598  550  588

LARIOS, TOMMY  26  1751  477  2228 $0.00 610  593  548

IMBURGIA, MIKE  27  1759  468  2227 $0.00 597  638  524

HOLLISTER, JIM  28  1684  540  2224 $0.00 618  530  536

THOMPSON, DEBBIE L 29  1575  648  2223 $0.00 538  514  523

ROBINSON, LEO  30  1554  666  2220 $0.00 582  536  436

DONOVAN, JEFFREY J  1869  351  2220 $0.00 577  672  620

STEELMAN, SUZANNE E 32  1759  459  2218 $0.00 582  560  617

HISEY, ROB  33  1893  324  2217 $0.00 657  702  534

BOGGESS, JOHN M 34  1675  540  2215 $0.00 546  561  568

BELCHER, RICHARD G  1405  810  2215 $0.00 517  438  450

PINER, MARY BETH  36  1329  882  2211 $0.00 499  409  421

RILEY, MIKE  37  1773  432  2205 $0.00 510  594  669

BELLUSO, GINA L 38  1527  675  2202 $0.00 523  508  496

HIRSCH, AMBER  39  1794  405  2199 $0.00 562  612  620

RITTER, TANNER  40  857  1341  2198 $0.00 293  280  284

SPAAR, GIDEON  41  1962  234  2196 $0.00 710  660  592
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Singles All Events WinnersPRIT 2014

BowlerPlace Scr Score Total HDCP Total PayoutS D T

EVANS, DANNY A 42  1475  720  2195 $0.00 504  500  471

WILLIAMS, PATRICK MI 43  1447  747  2194 $0.00 447  513  487

SCHROEDER, LARRY D  1816  378  2194 $0.00 579  625  612

WALDEN, PEGGY  1528  666  2194 $0.00 537  574  417

MACOMBER, JOE  46  1621  567  2188 $0.00 579  593  449

WEBSTER, JEANNE  47  1502  684  2186 $0.00 536  484  482

COLLINS, FORREST  48  1009  1170  2179 $0.00 310  426  273

ROSE, DAVID  49  1786  306  2176 $0.00 723  526  537

REGUL, DAVID  50  1815  360  2175 $0.00 633  635  547

REYDA, ANDREW  51  1355  819  2174 $0.00 500  421  434

KATONA, PAUL  52  1784  387  2171 $0.00 568  588  628

BRUNNER, DONNA  1073  1098  2171 $0.00 396  344  333

BRADSHAW, GLORIA  54  1351  819  2170 $0.00 441  474  436

HIRSCH, BRIAN  55  1904  261  2165 $0.00 611  712  581

TIBONI, TOMMIE  56  1561  603  2164 $0.00 541  535  485

OSEEN, DWAYNE  57  1496  666  2162 $0.00 531  459  506

BRICKMAN, DENNIS L  1748  414  2162 $0.00 528  642  578

KING, CHRIS  59  1620  540  2160 $0.00 550  517  553

THOMPSON, CLARK  60  1718  441  2159 $0.00 582  617  519

REYNOLDS, CHRIS  61  1248  909  2157 $0.00 438  418  392

BLATCHLEY, BOBBY  62  1497  657  2154 $0.00 548  548  401

WHEELER, MICHAEL B 63  1243  909  2152 $0.00 444  418  381

ORTT, JULIE  64  1475  675  2150 $0.00 478  493  504

SMITH, JACKIE  65  1474  675  2149 $0.00 448  547  479

HAIL, MARY  66  1733  414  2147 $0.00 556  571  606

STEELMAN, SHERRI A 67  1804  342  2146 $0.00 579  570  655

SCARBOROUGH, CHRIS  1417  729  2146 $0.00 487  490  440

LINKEY, VICKI A 69  988  1152  2140 $0.00 354  319  315

KATZ, JENNIFER  70  1325  810  2135 $0.00 381  469  475

KOPPES, KIRBY  71  1259  873  2132 $0.00 430  428  401

THOMAS, ERIC  72  1544  585  2129 $0.00 509  551  484

CHANDLER, SCOTT  73  1604  522  2126 $0.00 546  515  543

MARIE, K  875  1251  2126 $0.00 253  284  338

MASTERSON, ALBERT  1379  747  2126 $0.00 422  499  458

MERRILL, JONATHAN  1829  297  2126 $0.00 636  637  556

JENNINGS, RUSSELL  77  1189  936  2125 $0.00 384  366  439

BROWN, ROBERT  78  1537  585  2122 $0.00 547  490  500

WALTER, CHUCK  79  1689  432  2121 $0.00 534  528  627

ROBERTSON, AARON  80  1340  774  2114 $0.00 422  486  432

MAYO, CHARLIE  81  1257  855  2112 $0.00 421  429  407

WILEY, JAY B  1491  621  2112 $0.00 536  498  457
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Singles All Events WinnersPRIT 2014

BowlerPlace Scr Score Total HDCP Total PayoutS D T

HATCHER, CURT R 83  1309  801  2110 $0.00 406  441  462

INGHAM, ROBERT H  1264  846  2110 $0.00 434  394  436

RATHERT, DAVE M  1831  279  2110 $0.00 628  531  672

PEARSON, HANK  86  1533  576  2109 $0.00 531  479  523

BYRD, JOHN E 87  1522  585  2107 $0.00 496  477  549

HOUGH, DUANE E 88  1355  747  2102 $0.00 462  460  433

SMITH, DAVID O  1571  531  2102 $0.00 557  494  520

ALLIS, LONNY  1175  927  2102 $0.00 403  368  404

STEELE, DAVID R 91  1471  630  2101 $0.00 497  449  525

MORALES, MARCO  92  1593  504  2097 $0.00 545  504  544

KOCH, DEBRA S  1431  666  2097 $0.00 560  417  454

GRADDY, SETH  1548  549  2097 $0.00 514  514  520

AZZARELLO, BRIAN  95  1475  621  2096 $0.00 458  494  523

HETU, JOEY  96  1852  243  2095 $0.00 564  559  729

JEFFERS, JOE  97  1525  567  2092 $0.00 521  497  507

ORR, ROSS D 98  1443  648  2091 $0.00 511  445  487

DIFFIE, DANIEL  99  1658  432  2090 $0.00 576  540  542

OHRN, DAN  100  1842  243  2085 $0.00 665  558  619

DELANOIT, PAUL G 101  1598  486  2084 $0.00 496  556  546

SAUNDERS, DANIEL R 102  1839  243  2082 $0.00 700  566  573

HASKETT, CATHY  1479  603  2082 $0.00 499  475  505

LANEY, JERRY  104  1316  765  2081 $0.00 458  433  425

HENSELEN, KEITH  105  1216  864  2080 $0.00 376  410  430

FERNHOLZ, LYNDA  106  1078  999  2077 $0.00 282  408  388

HANNON, DANIEL  107  1472  603  2075 $0.00 521  506  445

SCHNEIDER, ADAM  108  1352  720  2072 $0.00 471  421  460

GRAY, JOE  1316  756  2072 $0.00 450  417  449

FLAHERTY, PATRICK J 110  1260  810  2070 $0.00 391  435  434

SCHNEIDEWENT, JAMES  111  1543  522  2065 $0.00 564  560  419

BLASE, JEFF G  1408  657  2065 $0.00 438  494  476

WALKER, MONICA  113  1287  774  2061 $0.00 449  400  438

BALTIERREZ, MARTIN X 114  1330  729  2059 $0.00 430  442  458

HOHMANN, ROBERT  115  1399  657  2056 $0.00 461  515  423

THATCHER, RUSS  116  1794  252  2046 $0.00 589  590  615

CHINNICI, CHRIS  117  1469  576  2045 $0.00 528  504  437

PEPIN, AMANDA  118  1646  396  2042 $0.00 530  598  518

CANTRELL, JODI  119  1411  630  2041 $0.00 440  473  498

KENNEDY, CHARLES  120  1504  531  2035 $0.00 523  493  488

GRIFFORE, DOUG W 121  1563  468  2031 $0.00 546  523  494

MIGLIARO, JOHN  122  1459  567  2026 $0.00 484  502  473

WESTBROOK, DYLAN  1774  252  2026 $0.00 660  558  556
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Singles All Events WinnersPRIT 2014

BowlerPlace Scr Score Total HDCP Total PayoutS D T

COFFELT, MARGARET  122  1270  756  2026 $0.00 431  380  459

BENJAMIN, JASON  125  1044  981  2025 $0.00 386  320  338

KELLY, BRIAN  126  1220  801  2021 $0.00 443  387  390

GOLDBERG, ALAN L 127  1224  792  2016 $0.00 417  448  359

FLEISHER, THOMAS L 128  1678  333  2011 $0.00 590  565  523

DEWEY, KURTIS  129  1506  504  2010 $0.00 517  552  437

BERGERON, MONICA  130  1396  612  2008 $0.00 436  490  470

KLECAK, RYCK  131  1359  648  2007 $0.00 466  474  419

WAGNER, CRAIG M 132  1547  459  2006 $0.00 485  609  453

RAWLS, PATRICK S 133  1005  999  2004 $0.00 338  335  332

HANNAH, ARLENE  134  1211  792  2003 $0.00 428  390  393

WINTER, DAVID B 135  1480  522  2002 $0.00 483  496  501

FREY, GREG  136  1291  702  1993 $0.00 450  417  424

WHITTAKER, TIM  137  1285  693  1978 $0.00 394  460  431

CREGG, JOHN  138  1442  531  1973 $0.00 454  503  485

BOGAN, GREG  139  1198  774  1972 $0.00 383  415  400

SHOVESTULL, JONN  140  1556  414  1970 $0.00 566  468  522

MARSHALL, BARBARA  141  1383  585  1968 $0.00 499  457  427

SCHUH, TIMM  142  1346  621  1967 $0.00 442  429  475

GOOD, DAVID  143  1357  594  1951 $0.00 471  440  446

ACITO, SALVATORE F 144  1210  729  1939 $0.00 426  393  391

CRABTREE, BILLY  145  1321  612  1933 $0.00 465  416  440

KENNEDY, STEVEN J 146  1200  729  1929 $0.00 457  371  372

ZIMMERMAN, CHERYL  147  1158  765  1923 $0.00 384  383  391

DUNKLE, DOUGLAS S 148  1668  243  1911 $0.00 645  500  523

HEISTAND, TIM  149  961  711  1672 $0.00 0  475  486

VANCE, JIM  150  1140  540  1500 $0.00 525  0  615

TARAS, PAUL  151  0  675  225 $0.00 0  0  0

HOFFMAN, KENNETH  152  0  603  201 $0.00 0  0  0
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Doubles Event Winners

Place Bowler A Bowler B
Bowler A 

Scratch

Bowler A 

Hdcp

Bowler 

A Total

Bowler B 

Scratch

Bowler

B Hdcp

Bowler 

B Total
Team Total Payout

PRIT 2014

 1 MARTINEZ, DAVID IMBURGIA, MIKE  674  162  836  638  156  794  1,630 $0.00

 2 JAVIER, CHRIS BRICKMAN, DENNIS L  702  138  840  642  138  780  1,620 $0.00

 2 STRATTON, AMY D SCHROEDER, LARRY D  671  198  869  625  126  751  1,620 $0.00

 4 WHITE, JAY WRIGHT, JASON  674  135  809  614  171  785  1,594 $0.00

 5 HANNA, DIANE RUBIO, KAMELA  613  165  778  591  216  807  1,585 $0.00

 6 TIBONI, TOMMIE MARTIN, NATHANIAL  535  201  736  632  216  848  1,584 $0.00

 7 CURIEL, RAUL HOLLISTER, JIM  570  270  840  530  180  710  1,550 $0.00

 8 MERRILL, JONATHAN HISEY, ROB  637  99  736  702  108  810  1,546 $0.00

 9 EVANS, DANNY A FRANKS, WES  500  240  740  637  165  802  1,542 $0.00

 10 DONOVAN, JEFFREY J MASTERSON, ALBERT  672  117  789  499  249  748  1,537 $0.00

 11 SCHNEIDEWENT, JAMES HIRSCH, BRIAN  560  174  734  712  87  799  1,533 $0.00

 12 LARIOS, TOMMY WARE, JOSEPH (S)  593  159  752  594  174  768  1,520 $0.00

 13 JOHNSON, JEFF WILLIAMS, PATRICK MI  613  132  745  513  249  762  1,507 $0.00

 14 FOSTER, RICHARD A HEISTAND, TIM  603  183  786  475  237  712  1,498 $0.00

 15 CHRISMAN, ADAM ROSE, DAVID  550  273  823  526  144  670  1,493 $0.00

 16 THOMPSON, CLARK RITTER, TANNER  617  147  764  280  447  727  1,491 $0.00

 17 OGRENTZ, DONNA SPAAR, GIDEON  508  243  751  660  78  738  1,489 $0.00

 18 WHEELER, MICHAEL B WAGNER, CRAIG M  418  303  721  609  153  762  1,483 $0.00

 19 REYNOLDS, CHRIS ROBINSON, LEO  418  303  721  536  222  758  1,479 $0.00

 20 FERNHOLZ, LYNDA CARTER, BARBARA J  408  333  741  317  411  728  1,469 $0.00

 21 BENJAMIN, JASON COLLINS, FORREST  320  327  647  426  390  816  1,463 $0.00

 21 KOPPES, KIRBY ROBERTSON, AARON  428  291  719  486  258  744  1,463 $0.00

 23 MEI, TINA MARIE HIRSCH, AMBER  546  165  711  612  135  747  1,458 $0.00
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Doubles Event Winners
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PRIT 2014

 24 FLEISHER, THOMAS L CANTRELL, KENNETH  565  111  676  591  189  780  1,456 $0.00

 25 REGUL, DAVID CHINNICI, CHRIS  635  120  755  504  192  696  1,451 $0.00

 26 WHITE, SHAWN B SCARBOROUGH, CHRIS  535  180  715  490  243  733  1,448 $0.00

 26 SMITH, JACKIE HASKETT, CATHY  547  225  772  475  201  676  1,448 $0.00

 28 FREY, GREG WALDEN, PEGGY  417  234  651  574  222  796  1,447 $0.00

 29 BRUNNER, DONNA HOHMANN, ROBERT  344  366  710  515  219  734  1,444 $0.00

 30 KATZ, JENNIFER PINER, MARY BETH  469  270  739  409  294  703  1,442 $0.00

 31 MAYO, CHARLIE PIKE, ROBERT  429  285  714  645  81  726  1,440 $0.00

 32 THOMAS, ERIC MIGLIARO, JOHN  551  195  746  502  189  691  1,437 $0.00

 33 GRAY, JOE BLATCHLEY, BOBBY  417  252  669  548  219  767  1,436 $0.00

 34 BELLUSO, GINA L BERGERON, MONICA  508  225  733  490  204  694  1,427 $0.00

 34 JEFFERS, JOE BOGGESS, JOHN M  497  189  686  561  180  741  1,427 $0.00

 36 DELANOIT, PAUL G HATCHER, CURT R  556  162  718  441  267  708  1,426 $0.00

 37 DIFFIE, DANIEL KELLEY, KYLE  540  144  684  500  237  737  1,421 $0.00

 38 KING, CHRIS KATONA, PAUL  517  180  697  588  129  717  1,414 $0.00

 39 BLASE, JEFF G GRADDY, SETH  494  219  713  514  183  697  1,410 $0.00

 40 WALKER, MONICA THOMPSON, CATHI  400  258  658  516  228  744  1,402 $0.00

 40 MACOMBER, JOE CRABTREE, BILLY  593  189  782  416  204  620  1,402 $0.00

 42 ORTT, JULIE CANTRELL, JODI  493  225  718  473  210  683  1,401 $0.00

 43 BRADSHAW, GLORIA MARSHALL, BARBARA  474  273  747  457  195  652  1,399 $0.00

 43 HENSELEN, KEITH AZZARELLO, BRIAN  410  288  698  494  207  701  1,399 $0.00

 45 STEELMAN, SHERRI A STEELMAN, SUZANNE E  570  114  684  560  153  713  1,397 $0.00

 46 BELCHER, RICHARD G BALTIERREZ, MARTIN X  438  270  708  442  243  685  1,393 $0.00
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PRIT 2014

 47 GOLDBERG, ALAN L THATCHER, RUSS  448  264  712  590  84  674  1,386 $0.00

 48 BOGAN, GREG WEBSTER, JEANNE  415  258  673  484  228  712  1,385 $0.00

 48 HOUGH, DUANE E INGHAM, ROBERT H  460  249  709  394  282  676  1,385 $0.00

 48 SAUNDERS, DANIEL R RILEY, MIKE  566  81  647  594  144  738  1,385 $0.00

 51 MORALES, MARCO HAIL, MARY  504  168  672  571  138  709  1,381 $0.00

 51 KLECAK, RYCK WHITTAKER, TIM  474  216  690  460  231  691  1,381 $0.00

 53 MARIE, K JENNINGS, RUSSELL  284  417  701  366  312  678  1,379 $0.00

 54 FLAHERTY, PATRICK J SMITH, DAVID O  435  270  705  494  177  671  1,376 $0.00

 55 DEWEY, KURTIS KELLY, BRIAN  552  168  720  387  267  654  1,374 $0.00

 56 WINTER, DAVID B LINKEY, VICKI A  496  174  670  319  384  703  1,373 $0.00

 57 PAZ, ALEX DUNKLE, DOUGLAS S  573  216  789  500  81  581  1,370 $0.00

 58 GRIFFORE, DOUG W CHANDLER, SCOTT  523  156  679  515  174  689  1,368 $0.00

 58 SPERRY, RONNIE KOCH, DEBRA S  471  258  729  417  222  639  1,368 $0.00

 60 WILEY, JAY B SCHNEIDER, ADAM  498  207  705  421  240  661  1,366 $0.00

 61 BROWN, ROBERT CREGG, JOHN  490  195  685  503  177  680  1,365 $0.00

 62 THOMPSON, DEBBIE L RATHERT, DAVE M  514  216  730  531  93  624  1,354 $0.00

 63 SPARKS, KENNETH D SCHUH, TIMM  550  165  715  429  207  636  1,351 $0.00

 64 PEARSON, HANK ALLIS, LONNY  479  192  671  368  309  677  1,348 $0.00

 65 GOOD, DAVID HANNON, DANIEL  440  198  638  506  201  707  1,345 $0.00

 66 BYRD, JOHN E KENNEDY, CHARLES  477  195  672  493  177  670  1,342 $0.00

 67 BRIDGES, MIKEY HETU, JOEY  595  105  700  559  81  640  1,340 $0.00

 68 PEPIN, AMANDA SHOVESTULL, JONN  598  132  730  468  138  606  1,336 $0.00

 69 HANNAH, ARLENE OSEEN, DWAYNE  390  264  654  459  222  681  1,335 $0.00
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 70 ACITO, SALVATORE F REYDA, ANDREW  393  243  636  421  273  694  1,330 $0.00

 70 LANEY, JERRY WESTBROOK, DYLAN  433  255  688  558  84  642  1,330 $0.00

 72 ORR, ROSS D RAWLS, PATRICK S  445  216  661  335  333  668  1,329 $0.00

 73 WALTER, CHUCK OHRN, DAN  528  144  672  558  81  639  1,311 $0.00

 74 KENNEDY, STEVEN J STEELE, DAVID R  371  243  614  449  210  659  1,273 $0.00

 75 ZIMMERMAN, CHERYL COFFELT, MARGARET  383  255  638  380  252  632  1,270 $0.00

 76 HOFFMAN, KENNETH TARAS, PAUL  0  201  0  0  225  0  0 $0.00
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PLACE BOWLER Male/Female AVERAGE SCRATCH 

SERIES

TOTAL 

HDCP

TOTAL Payout

1 ROSE, DAVID M 212 723 144 867 $0.00

2 BRIDGES, MIKEY M 211 714 105 819 $0.00

3 MARTIN, NATHANIAL M 169 590 216 806 $0.00

4 ROBINSON, LEO M 167 582 222 804 $0.00

5 WRIGHT, JASON M 186 630 171 801 $0.00

6 HOLLISTER, JIM M 183 618 180 798 $0.00

7 JOHNSON, JEFF M 201 659 132 791 $0.00

8 SPERRY, RONNIE M 154 532 258 790 $0.00

9 SPAAR, GIDEON M 221 710 78 788 $0.00

10 WHITE, SHAWNB M 183 607 180 787 $0.00

BELCHER, RICHARDG M 150 517 270 787 $0.00

12 SAUNDERS, DANIELR M 219 700 81 781 $0.00

13 REYDA, ANDREW M 148 500 273 773 $0.00

14 LARIOS, TOMMY M 191 610 159 769 $0.00

15 MACOMBER, JOE M 179 579 189 768 $0.00

16 BLATCHLEY, BOBBY M 168 548 219 767 $0.00

17 HISEY, ROB M 209 657 108 765 $0.00

18 SPARKS, KENNETHD M 188 598 165 763 $0.00

19 OSEEN, DWAYNE M 167 531 222 753 $0.00

IMBURGIA, MIKE M 192 597 156 753 $0.00

REGUL, DAVID M 205 633 120 753 $0.00

22 WHEELER, MICHAELB M 137 444 303 747 $0.00

23 OHRN, DAN M 219 665 81 746 $0.00

24 MARTINEZ, DAVID M 190 583 162 745 $0.00

25 FOSTER, RICHARDA M 182 561 183 744 $0.00

EVANS, DANNYA M 161 504 240 744 $0.00

WESTBROOK, DYLAN M 218 660 84 744 $0.00

28 WILEY, JAYB M 173 536 207 743 $0.00

CHRISMAN, ADAM M 148 470 273 743 $0.00

30 BROWN, ROBERT M 177 547 195 742 $0.00

TIBONI, TOMMIE M 175 541 201 742 $0.00

32 REYNOLDS, CHRIS M 137 438 303 741 $0.00

33 RITTER, TANNER M 84 293 447 740 $0.00

34 PAZ, ALEX M 170 523 216 739 $0.00

35 SCHNEIDEWENT, JAMES M 185 564 174 738 $0.00

36 MERRILL, JONATHAN M 213 636 99 735 $0.00

37 SMITH, DAVIDO M 184 557 177 734 $0.00

CANTRELL, KENNETH M 180 545 189 734 $0.00

39 FRANKS, WES M 188 567 165 732 $0.00

40 KING, CHRIS M 183 550 180 730 $0.00

SCARBOROUGH, CHRIS M 160 487 243 730 $0.00

42 THOMPSON, CLARK M 195 582 147 729 $0.00

43 ORR, ROSSD M 169 511 216 727 $0.00

44 BOGGESS, JOHNM M 183 546 180 726 $0.00

DUNKLE, DOUGLASS M 220 645 81 726 $0.00

JAVIER, CHRIS M 198 588 138 726 $0.00

47 PEARSON, HANK M 178 531 192 723 $0.00

48 HANNON, DANIEL M 175 521 201 722 $0.00

49 RATHERT, DAVEM M 215 628 93 721 $0.00

KOPPES, KIRBY M 142 430 291 721 $0.00

51 CHANDLER, SCOTT M 185 546 174 720 $0.00

DIFFIE, DANIEL M 196 576 144 720 $0.00

CHINNICI, CHRIS M 178 528 192 720 $0.00

54 WHITE, JAY M 199 582 135 717 $0.00

55 INGHAM, ROBERTH M 145 434 282 716 $0.00

CURIEL, RAUL M 149 446 270 716 $0.00

57 MORALES, MARCO M 187 545 168 713 $0.00
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BENJAMIN, JASON M 128 386 327 713 $0.00

LANEY, JERRY M 155 458 255 713 $0.00

60 ALLIS, LONNY M 135 403 309 712 $0.00

61 SCHNEIDER, ADAM M 161 471 240 711 $0.00

HOUGH, DUANEE M 157 462 249 711 $0.00

63 KELLY, BRIAN M 151 443 267 710 $0.00

JEFFERS, JOE M 180 521 189 710 $0.00

65 KELLEY, KYLE M 162 471 237 708 $0.00

66 STEELE, DAVIDR M 172 497 210 707 $0.00

67 MAYO, CHARLIE M 144 421 285 706 $0.00

68 SCHROEDER, LARRYD M 203 579 126 705 $0.00

VANCE, JIM M 183 525 180 705 $0.00

70 SHOVESTULL, JONN M 198 566 138 704 $0.00

THOMAS, ERIC M 177 509 195 704 $0.00

72 GRIFFORE, DOUGW M 192 546 156 702 $0.00

GRAY, JOE M 156 450 252 702 $0.00

74 FLEISHER, THOMASL M 208 590 111 701 $0.00

75 KENNEDY, CHARLES M 184 523 177 700 $0.00

KENNEDY, STEVENJ M 159 457 243 700 $0.00

COLLINS, FORREST M 105 310 390 700 $0.00

78 HIRSCH, BRIAN M 217 611 87 698 $0.00

79 KATONA, PAUL M 202 568 129 697 $0.00

GRADDY, SETH M 182 514 183 697 $0.00

81 WILLIAMS, PATRICKMI M 157 447 249 696 $0.00

JENNINGS, RUSSELL M 134 384 312 696 $0.00

83 DONOVAN, JEFFREYJ M 206 577 117 694 $0.00

84 BYRD, JOHNE M 177 496 195 691 $0.00

85 PIKE, ROBERT M 220 609 81 690 $0.00

86 DEWEY, KURTIS M 187 517 168 685 $0.00

87 FREY, GREG M 163 450 234 684 $0.00

88 KLECAK, RYCK M 169 466 216 682 $0.00

89 GOLDBERG, ALANL M 152 417 264 681 $0.00

90 HOHMANN, ROBERT M 168 461 219 680 $0.00

ROBERTSON, AARON M 154 422 258 680 $0.00

92 WALTER, CHUCK M 196 534 144 678 $0.00

93 BALTIERREZ, MARTINX M 159 430 243 673 $0.00

MIGLIARO, JOHN M 180 484 189 673 $0.00

HATCHER, CURTR M 151 406 267 673 $0.00

THATCHER, RUSS M 218 589 84 673 $0.00

97 MASTERSON, ALBERT M 157 422 249 671 $0.00

RAWLS, PATRICKS M 126 338 333 671 $0.00

99 ACITO, SALVATOREF M 159 426 243 669 $0.00

GOOD, DAVID M 176 471 198 669 $0.00

CRABTREE, BILLY M 174 465 204 669 $0.00

102 BRICKMAN, DENNISL M 198 528 138 666 $0.00

103 AZZARELLO, BRIAN M 173 458 207 665 $0.00

104 HENSELEN, KEITH M 143 376 288 664 $0.00

105 FLAHERTY, PATRICKJ M 150 391 270 661 $0.00

106 DELANOIT, PAULG M 189 496 162 658 $0.00

107 WINTER, DAVIDB M 185 483 174 657 $0.00

BLASE, JEFFG M 168 438 219 657 $0.00

109 RILEY, MIKE M 196 510 144 654 $0.00

110 SCHUH, TIMM M 173 442 207 649 $0.00

111 HETU, JOEY M 220 564 81 645 $0.00

112 BOGAN, GREG M 154 383 258 641 $0.00

113 WAGNER, CRAIGM M 193 485 153 638 $0.00

114 CREGG, JOHN M 184 454 177 631 $0.00

115 WHITTAKER, TIM M 164 394 231 625 $0.00

116 HEISTAND, TIM M 162 0 237 237 $0.00

117 TARAS, PAUL M 166 0 225 225 $0.00

118 HOFFMAN, KENNETH M 175 0 201 201 $0.00



PLACE BOWLER Male/Female AVERAGE SCRATCH 

SERIES

TOTAL 

HDCP

TOTAL Payout

1 MEI, TINA MARIE F 188 644 165 809 $0.00

2 PINER, MARY BETH F 141 499 294 793 $0.00

3 HANNA, DIANE F 188 627 165 792 $0.00

4 KOCH, DEBRAS F 167 560 222 782 $0.00

5 CARTER, BARBARAJ F 97 365 411 776 $0.00

6 WEBSTER, JEANNE F 165 536 228 764 $0.00

7 BRUNNER, DONNA F 114 396 366 762 $0.00

8 WALDEN, PEGGY F 167 537 222 759 $0.00

9 THOMPSON, DEBBIEL F 170 538 216 754 $0.00

10 OGRENTZ, DONNA F 159 510 243 753 $0.00

11 BELLUSO, GINAL F 166 523 225 748 $0.00

12 LINKEY, VICKIA F 107 354 384 738 $0.00

13 STEELMAN, SUZANNEE F 193 582 153 735 $0.00

14 THOMPSON, CATHI F 165 504 228 732 $0.00

15 BRADSHAW, GLORIA F 148 441 273 714 $0.00

16 STRATTON, AMYD F 176 513 198 711 $0.00

17 WALKER, MONICA F 154 449 258 707 $0.00

18 ORTT, JULIE F 166 478 225 703 $0.00

19 HASKETT, CATHY F 175 499 201 700 $0.00

20 HIRSCH, AMBER F 199 562 135 697 $0.00

21 HAIL, MARY F 198 556 138 694 $0.00

MARSHALL, BARBARA F 177 499 195 694 $0.00

23 STEELMAN, SHERRIA F 207 579 114 693 $0.00

RUBIO, KAMELA F 170 477 216 693 $0.00

25 HANNAH, ARLENE F 152 428 264 692 $0.00

26 COFFELT, MARGARET F 156 431 252 683 $0.00

27 SMITH, JACKIE F 166 448 225 673 $0.00

28 MARIE, K F 95 253 417 670 $0.00

29 PEPIN, AMANDA F 201 530 132 662 $0.00

30 KATZ, JENNIFER F 149 381 270 651 $0.00

31 CANTRELL, JODI F 172 440 210 650 $0.00

32 BERGERON, MONICA F 174 436 204 640 $0.00

33 ZIMMERMAN, CHERYL F 155 384 255 639 $0.00

34 FERNHOLZ, LYNDA F 126 282 333 615 $0.00

2014 WOMEN'S SINGLES



Team Event WinnersPRIT 2014

 2,944Place: Team Total:

38_TEAM 38

FAILLA, JOHN (S) PHOENIX AZ  689

WARE, JOSEPH (S)  805

 1  3,042Place: Team Total:

28_THE RIB TICKLERS GIRLS $0.00

STEELMAN, SHERRI A CHINO CA  769

STEELMAN, SUZANNE E NORTH LAS VEGAS NV  770

STRATTON, AMY D MARICOPA AZ  765

SCHROEDER, LARRY D MARICOPA AZ  738

 2  3,027Place: Team Total:

01_FLUCK MY FEATHERS $0.00

MEI, TINA MARIE PHOENIX AZ  726

HIRSCH, AMBER MESA AZ  755

BRIDGES, MIKEY HENDERSON NV  736

HETU, JOEY PHOENIX AZ  810

 3  3,021Place: Team Total:

04_DK3 $0.00

DIFFIE, DANIEL TUCSON AZ  686

KELLEY, KYLE CAVE CREEK AZ  845

KING, CHRIS TUCSON AZ  733

KATONA, PAUL TUCSON AZ  757

 4  3,011Place: Team Total:

27_MOPS $0.00

OGRENTZ, DONNA THORNTON CO  793

SPAAR, GIDEON DENVER CO  670

MAYO, CHARLIE WESTMINSTER CO  692

PIKE, ROBERT WESTMINSTER CO  856
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Team Event WinnersPRIT 2014

 5  2,984Place: Team Total:

36_TEAM 36 $0.00

JOHNSON, JEFF DAYTON OH  754

WILLIAMS, PATRICK MI DETROIT MI  736

FERNHOLZ, LYNDA GLENDALE AZ  721

CARTER, BARBARA J GLENDALE AZ  773

 6  2,973Place: Team Total:

29_GOING COMANDO $0.00

WALTER, CHUCK PHOENIX AZ  771

OHRN, DAN PHOENIX AZ  700

VANCE, JIM PHOENIX AZ  795

LARIOS, TOMMY PHOENIX AZ  707

 7  2,961Place: Team Total:

19_CAN YOU HEAR US NOW $0.00

MARIE, K GLENDALE AZ  755

JENNINGS, RUSSELL PHOENIX AZ  751

EVANS, DANNY A PHOENIX AZ  711

FRANKS, WES PHOENIX AZ  744

 8  2,944Place: Team Total:

38_TEAM 38 $0.00

CHRISMAN, ADAM PHOENIX AZ  769

ROSE, DAVID DESERT HOT SPRINGS CA  681

 9  2,922Place: Team Total:

34_FUNLOVERS $0.00

TIBONI, TOMMIE PHOENIX AZ  686

MARTIN, NATHANIAL GLENDALE AZ  769

SAUNDERS, DANIEL R TUCSON AZ  654

RILEY, MIKE AUSTIN TX  813
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 10  2,864Place: Team Total:

33_COMING FROM BEHIND $0.00

THOMPSON, DEBBIE L PEORIA AZ  739

RATHERT, DAVE M PEORIA AZ  765

FLEISHER, THOMAS L PHOENIX AZ  634

CANTRELL, KENNETH PHOENIX AZ  726

 11  2,855Place: Team Total:

18_PADIDDLE $0.00

BROWN, ROBERT PHOENIX AZ  695

CREGG, JOHN PHOENIX AZ  662

HANNA, DIANE PHOENIX AZ  748

RUBIO, KAMELA LAVEEN AZ  750

 12  2,843Place: Team Total:

11_POCKET POUNDERS $0.00

JAVIER, CHRIS PALM SPRINGS CA  740

PAZ, ALEX PALM SPRINGS CA  783

BRICKMAN, DENNIS L DALLAS TX  716

DUNKLE, DOUGLAS S CATHEDRAL CITY CA  604

 13  2,837Place: Team Total:

10_PRICKLY PAIRS $0.00

HOUGH, DUANE E TUCSON AZ  682

INGHAM, ROBERT H TUCSON AZ  718

ORTT, JULIE TUCSON AZ  729

CANTRELL, JODI TUCSON AZ  708

 14  2,834Place: Team Total:

37_TEAM 37 $0.00

WINTER, DAVID B LAS VEGAS NV  675

KATZ, JENNIFER GLENDALE AZ  745

PINER, MARY BETH PHOENIX AZ  715

LINKEY, VICKI A MESA AZ  699
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 15  2,832Place: Team Total:

32_DENVER BOWLERS $0.00

SPARKS, KENNETH D DENVER CO  753

SCHUH, TIMM WESTMINSTER CO  682

THOMPSON, CLARK DENVER CO  666

RITTER, TANNER PHOENIX AZ  731

 16  2,824Place: Team Total:

20_THOSE PHOENIX BOYS $0.00

WHITE, SHAWN B PHOENIX AZ  800

SCARBOROUGH, CHRIS PHOENIX AZ  683

THOMAS, ERIC PHOENIX AZ  679

MIGLIARO, JOHN PHOENIX AZ  662

 17  2,813Place: Team Total:

23_BOWLING WITH 2 BALLS $0.00

SMITH, JACKIE LA MESA CA  704

HASKETT, CATHY LA MESA CA  706

SPERRY, RONNIE SAN DIEGO CA  727

KOCH, DEBRA S LAS VEGAS NV  676

 18  2,811Place: Team Total:

22_FOUR OF A KIND $0.00

JEFFERS, JOE MESA AZ  696

BOGGESS, JOHN M MESA AZ  748

GRIFFORE, DOUG W PEORIA AZ  650

CHANDLER, SCOTT PHOENIX AZ  717

 19  2,810Place: Team Total:

17_ICE CREAMERS $0.00

REGUL, DAVID LONG BEACH CA  667

CHINNICI, CHRIS LONG BEACH CA  629

WHITE, JAY GILBERT AZ  717

WRIGHT, JASON SCOTTSDALE AZ  797
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 20  2,806Place: Team Total:

25_FOSTER KIDS $0.00

WHEELER, MICHAEL B TUCSON AZ  684

WAGNER, CRAIG M TUCSON AZ  606

FOSTER, RICHARD A TUCSON AZ  793

HEISTAND, TIM PHOENIX AZ  723

 21  2,803Place: Team Total:

21_TBD $0.00

BELCHER, RICHARD G PHOENIX AZ  720

BALTIERREZ, MARTIN X PHOENIX AZ  701

KOPPES, KIRBY PHOENIX AZ  692

ROBERTSON, AARON PHOENIX AZ  690

 22  2,801Place: Team Total:

14_TOTAL WOOD $0.00

DELANOIT, PAUL G SCOTTSDALE AZ  708

HATCHER, CURT R SCOTTSDALE AZ  729

WILEY, JAY B PHOENIX AZ  664

SCHNEIDER, ADAM GLENDALE AZ  700

 23  2,797Place: Team Total:

05_MARTINIS $0.00

MORALES, MARCO PHOENIX AZ  712

HAIL, MARY MESA AZ  744

BRUNNER, DONNA MESA AZ  699

HOHMANN, ROBERT PHOENIX AZ  642

 24  2,780Place: Team Total:

12_SOMETHING ABOUT WHIT (AND FRIENDS) $0.00

GOLDBERG, ALAN L TUCSON AZ  623

THATCHER, RUSS EL SOBRANTE CA  699

WALKER, MONICA VAIL AZ  696

THOMPSON, CATHI TUCSON AZ  762
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 25  2,772Place: Team Total:

16_SHE DRINKS DONT YOU KNOW... $0.00

DONOVAN, JEFFREY J PICKERINGTON OH  737

MASTERSON, ALBERT PHOENIX AZ  707

BENJAMIN, JASON PHOENIX AZ  665

COLLINS, FORREST PHOENIX AZ  663

 26  2,766Place: Team Total:

35_MISSED MY MARK AGAIN...... $0.00

ORR, ROSS D PHOENIX PE  703

BLASE, JEFF G PHOENIX AZ  695

GRADDY, SETH PHOENIX AZ  703

RAWLS, PATRICK S PHOENIX AZ  665

 27  2,758Place: Team Total:

26_BOWLING BUTT PLUGS $0.00

HENSELEN, KEITH PHOENIX AZ  718

AZZARELLO, BRIAN PHOENIX AZ  730

PEPIN, AMANDA PHOENIX AZ  650

SHOVESTULL, JONN PHOENIX AZ  660

 28  2,753Place: Team Total:

03_SARGES CHARGES $0.00

HANNAH, ARLENE SUN CITY WEST AZ  657

OSEEN, DWAYNE PHOENIX AZ  728

BOGAN, GREG GLENDALE AZ  658

WEBSTER, JEANNE SUN CITY WEST AZ  710

 29  2,751Place: Team Total:

13_FLAMINGOS $0.00

KENNEDY, STEVEN J GLENDALE AZ  615

STEELE, DAVID R PHOENIX AZ  735

FLAHERTY, PATRICK J PHOENIX AZ  704

SMITH, DAVID O CATHEDRAL CITY CA  697
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Team Event WinnersPRIT 2014

 30  2,750Place: Team Total:

09_TRAMPS $0.00

ACITO, SALVATORE F SCOTTSDALE AZ  634

REYDA, ANDREW SCOTTSDALE AZ  707

BYRD, JOHN E SCOTTSDALE AZ  744

KENNEDY, CHARLES PHOENIX AZ  665

 31  2,740Place: Team Total:

24_SOUNDS GOOD $0.00

CURIEL, RAUL PHOENIX AZ  703

HOLLISTER, JIM PHOENIX AZ  716

GRAY, JOE PHOENIX AZ  701

BLATCHLEY, BOBBY PHOENIX AZ  620

 32  2,725Place: Team Total:

31_MY COUCH PULLS OUT, HOPE YOU DON'T $0.00

KLECAK, RYCK PHOENIX AZ  635

PEARSON, HANK PHOENIX AZ  715

ALLIS, LONNY PHOENIX AZ  713

WHITTAKER, TIM PHOENIX AZ  662

 33  2,692Place: Team Total:

02_THREE LADIES AND A QUEEN $0.00

BELLUSO, GINA L ALBUQUERQUE NM  721

FREY, GREG ALBUQUERQUE NM  658

BERGERON, MONICA ALBUQUERQUE NM  674

WALDEN, PEGGY ALBUQUERQUE NM  639

 34  2,688Place: Team Total:

08_THE GOLDEN GIRLS $0.00

ZIMMERMAN, CHERYL GLENDALE AZ  646

COFFELT, MARGARET GLENDALE AZ  711

BRADSHAW, GLORIA SUN CITY AZ  709

MARSHALL, BARBARA PHOENIX AZ  622
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Team Event WinnersPRIT 2014

 35  2,672Place: Team Total:

15_TIRED HOOKERS $0.00

LANEY, JERRY TOLLESON AZ  680

WESTBROOK, DYLAN PHOENIX AZ  640

MARTINEZ, DAVID CHANDLER AZ  672

IMBURGIA, MIKE PHOENIX AZ  680

 36  2,614Place: Team Total:

07_ONE ARM BANDITS $0.00

SCHNEIDEWENT, JAMES HENDERSON NV  593

REYNOLDS, CHRIS LAS VEGAS NV  695

HIRSCH, BRIAN MESA AZ  668

ROBINSON, LEO LAS VEGAS NV  658

 37  2,587Place: Team Total:

06_WINE DIVAS $0.00

MERRILL, JONATHAN SAN DIEGO CA  655

GOOD, DAVID SAN DIEGO CA  644

HANNON, DANIEL SCOTTSDALE AZ  646

HISEY, ROB SAN DIEGO CA  642

 38  2,544Place: Team Total:

30_BALL BOYZ $0.00

MACOMBER, JOE PHOENIX AZ  638

CRABTREE, BILLY PHOENIX AZ  644

DEWEY, KURTIS PHOENIX AZ  605

KELLY, BRIAN TEMPE AZ  657
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PRIT 2014 SCRATCH ROLL-OFF

Place Bowler Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Total

1 Daniel Saunders 211 205 248 223 887

2 Steve Pike 233 268 247 194 942

3 Gideon Spaar 245 235 229 709

4 Joey Hetu 214 220 215 649

5 Rob Hisey 227 174 401

6 Thomas Fleisher 208 166 374

7 Mikey Bridges 207 207

8 Russ Thatcher 198 198

Place Bowler Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Total

1 Dennis Brickman 216 195 236 231 878

2 Clark Thompson 179 226 226 219 850

3 Jeff Johnson 213 181 194 588

4 David Regul 189 277 188 654

5 Chris Javier 177 181 358

6 Jay White 185 158 343

7 Mike Riley 175 175

8 Diane Hanna 172 172

Place Bowler Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Total

1 Jim Schneidewent 183 191 190 189 753

2 Jason Wright 195 208 229 170 802

3 Jim Hollister 192 223 158 573

4 Tommie Tiboni 167 198 155 520

5 Robert Brown 188 159 347

6 David Smith 180 146 326

7 John Boggess 165 165

8 Kamela Rubio 157 157

Place Bowler Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Total

1 Patrick Williams 178 179 163 146 666

2 Julie Ortt 143 144 175 135 597

3 Leo Robinson 140 166 131 437

4 Donna Ogrentz 149 187 125 461

5 Gina Belluso 173 141 314

6 Meg Coffelt 157 137 294

7 Patrick Flaherty 135 135

8 Tim Whittaker 127 127

Place Bowler Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Total

1 Mary Beth Piner 141 158 188 487

2 Charlie Mayo 147 162 169 478

3 Chris Reynolds 163 147 310

4 Russell Jennings 128 113 241

5 K Marie 106 106

6 Lonny Allis 102 102

DIVISION E

DIVISION D

DIVISION C

DIVISION B

DIVISION A



Bowler Score

3/15/2014

Women High Handicap GamePRIT 2014

PayoutPlace

 1 STRATTON, AMY D  355 $0.00

 2 MEI, TINA MARIE  303 $0.00

 3 THOMPSON, CATHI  298 $0.00

CARTER, BARBARA J  298 $0.00

 5 STEELMAN, SHERRI A  296 $0.00

 6 THOMPSON, DEBBIE L  293 $0.00

 7 OGRENTZ, DONNA  292 $0.00

 8 KOCH, DEBRA S  291 $0.00

 9 HANNA, DIANE  290 $0.00

 10 RUBIO, KAMELA  286 $0.00

STEELMAN, SUZANNE E  286 $0.00

 12 WALDEN, PEGGY  285 $0.00

 13 HIRSCH, AMBER  281 $0.00

 14 MARIE, K  279 $0.00

PINER, MARY BETH  279 $0.00

 16 BELLUSO, GINA L  275 $0.00

 17 KATZ, JENNIFER  273 $0.00

 18 WALKER, MONICA  270 $0.00

 19 WEBSTER, JEANNE  267 $0.00

 20 HAIL, MARY  266 $0.00

ORTT, JULIE  266 $0.00

 22 HASKETT, CATHY  263 $0.00

 23 BRUNNER, DONNA  262 $0.00

 24 SMITH, JACKIE  259 $0.00

PEPIN, AMANDA  259 $0.00

LINKEY, VICKI A  259 $0.00

 27 BRADSHAW, GLORIA  257 $0.00

CANTRELL, JODI  257 $0.00

 29 MARSHALL, BARBARA  254 $0.00

 30 COFFELT, MARGARET  252 $0.00

 31 HANNAH, ARLENE  247 $0.00

 32 BERGERON, MONICA  245 $0.00

 33 ZIMMERMAN, CHERYL  235 $0.00
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3/15/2014

Women High Handicap SeriesPRIT 2014

Bowler Handicap SeriesPlace Payout

 1 STRATTON, AMY D  869 $0.00

 2 MEI, TINA MARIE  809 $0.00

 3 RUBIO, KAMELA  807 $0.00

 4 WALDEN, PEGGY  796 $0.00

 5 PINER, MARY BETH  793 $0.00

OGRENTZ, DONNA  793 $0.00

 7 HANNA, DIANE  792 $0.00

 8 KOCH, DEBRA S  782 $0.00

 9 CARTER, BARBARA J  776 $0.00

 10 SMITH, JACKIE  772 $0.00

 11 STEELMAN, SUZANNE E  770 $0.00

 12 STEELMAN, SHERRI A  769 $0.00

 13 WEBSTER, JEANNE  764 $0.00

 14 BRUNNER, DONNA  762 $0.00

THOMPSON, CATHI  762 $0.00

 16 HIRSCH, AMBER  755 $0.00

MARIE, K  755 $0.00

 18 THOMPSON, DEBBIE L  754 $0.00

 19 BELLUSO, GINA L  748 $0.00

 20 BRADSHAW, GLORIA  747 $0.00

 21 KATZ, JENNIFER  745 $0.00

 22 HAIL, MARY  744 $0.00

 23 LINKEY, VICKI A  738 $0.00

 24 PEPIN, AMANDA  730 $0.00

 25 ORTT, JULIE  729 $0.00

 26 COFFELT, MARGARET  711 $0.00

 27 CANTRELL, JODI  708 $0.00

 28 WALKER, MONICA  707 $0.00

 29 HASKETT, CATHY  706 $0.00

 30 MARSHALL, BARBARA  694 $0.00

BERGERON, MONICA  694 $0.00

 32 HANNAH, ARLENE  692 $0.00

 33 ZIMMERMAN, CHERYL  646 $0.00
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3/15/2014

PRIT 2014 Women High Scratch Game 

Winners - No Division

Place Bowler High Game Payout

 1 STRATTON, AMY D  289 $0.00

 2 STEELMAN, SHERRI A  258 $0.00

 3 MEI, TINA MARIE  248 $0.00

 4 HIRSCH, AMBER  236 $0.00

 5 STEELMAN, SUZANNE E  235 $0.00

HANNA, DIANE  235 $0.00

 7 THOMPSON, CATHI  222 $0.00

 8 THOMPSON, DEBBIE L  221 $0.00

 9 HAIL, MARY  220 $0.00

 10 KOCH, DEBRA S  217 $0.00

 11 PEPIN, AMANDA  215 $0.00

 12 RUBIO, KAMELA  214 $0.00

 13 WALDEN, PEGGY  211 $0.00

OGRENTZ, DONNA  211 $0.00

 15 BELLUSO, GINA L  200 $0.00

 16 HASKETT, CATHY  196 $0.00

 17 WEBSTER, JEANNE  191 $0.00

ORTT, JULIE  191 $0.00

 19 MARSHALL, BARBARA  189 $0.00

 20 CANTRELL, JODI  187 $0.00

 21 WALKER, MONICA  184 $0.00

SMITH, JACKIE  184 $0.00

 23 KATZ, JENNIFER  183 $0.00

 24 PINER, MARY BETH  181 $0.00

 25 BERGERON, MONICA  177 $0.00

 26 COFFELT, MARGARET  168 $0.00

 27 BRADSHAW, GLORIA  166 $0.00

 28 CARTER, BARBARA J  161 $0.00

 29 HANNAH, ARLENE  159 $0.00

 30 ZIMMERMAN, CHERYL  150 $0.00

 31 BRUNNER, DONNA  140 $0.00

MARIE, K  140 $0.00

 33 LINKEY, VICKI A  131 $0.00
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3/15/2014

PRIT 2014
Women High Scratch Series 

Winners - No Division

Place Bowler Scratch Series Payout

 1 STRATTON, AMY D  671 $0.00

 2 STEELMAN, SHERRI A  655 $0.00

 3 MEI, TINA MARIE  644 $0.00

 4 HANNA, DIANE  627 $0.00

 5 HIRSCH, AMBER  620 $0.00

 6 STEELMAN, SUZANNE E  617 $0.00

 7 HAIL, MARY  606 $0.00

 8 PEPIN, AMANDA  598 $0.00

 9 RUBIO, KAMELA  591 $0.00

 10 WALDEN, PEGGY  574 $0.00

 11 KOCH, DEBRA S  560 $0.00

 12 OGRENTZ, DONNA  550 $0.00

 13 SMITH, JACKIE  547 $0.00

 14 THOMPSON, DEBBIE L  538 $0.00

 15 WEBSTER, JEANNE  536 $0.00

 16 THOMPSON, CATHI  534 $0.00

 17 BELLUSO, GINA L  523 $0.00

 18 HASKETT, CATHY  505 $0.00

 19 ORTT, JULIE  504 $0.00

 20 MARSHALL, BARBARA  499 $0.00

PINER, MARY BETH  499 $0.00

 22 CANTRELL, JODI  498 $0.00

 23 BERGERON, MONICA  490 $0.00

 24 KATZ, JENNIFER  475 $0.00

 25 BRADSHAW, GLORIA  474 $0.00

 26 COFFELT, MARGARET  459 $0.00

 27 WALKER, MONICA  449 $0.00

 28 HANNAH, ARLENE  428 $0.00

 29 BRUNNER, DONNA  396 $0.00

 30 ZIMMERMAN, CHERYL  391 $0.00

 31 CARTER, BARBARA J  365 $0.00

 32 LINKEY, VICKI A  354 $0.00

 33 MARIE, K  338 $0.00
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